COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE PRO WF-R8591
ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS
High Quality and Productivity
Print up to 4,800 x 1,200 dpi and enjoy
unparalleled productivity with no warm-up time and
fast fi rst page out time of less than 7 seconds.
Exceptional Low Running Costs

you enjoy maximum cost savings
and minimum running costs.
Consumables  Page Yield* Order Code
Black Ink Pack  75,000 pages C13T846190
Cyan Ink Pack   C13T846290
Magenta Ink Pack  75,000 pages (Composite Yield) C13T846390
Yellow Ink Pack   C13T846490
Maintenance Box   C13T671200
Replacement Pick Up Roller 200,000 pages C13S990011
Options   Order Code
500-sheets Option Paper Cassette C12C817061
Option Cabinet   C12C847261